onsetcomp.com
 				       onset
4 1-800-LOGGERS
Research-grade
dependability
The HOBO Remote
Monitoring Systems
deliver high accuracy

13
 HOBO Outdoor Monitoring Systems
Ordering Guide
Smart Sensor Ordering
Temperature/RH:
   2 m cable         S-THB-M002      $185
   8 m cable         S-THB-M008      $195
Temperature:
   2 m cable         S-TMB-M002      $95
   6 m cable         S-TMB-M006      $105
   17 m cable         S-TMB-M017      $120
Wind Speed/Direction         S-WCA-M003      $540
Wind Speed         S-WSA-M003      $239
Rain Gauge: (.01 in)
   2 m cable         S-RGA-M002       $410
Rain Gauge: (0.2 mm)
   2 m cable         S-RGB-M002       $410
Soil Moisture (ECH0-20)         S-SMA-M005       $139
Soil Moisture (ECH0-10)         S-SMB-M005       $139
Soil Moisture (ECH0-5)         S-SMC-M005       $139
Leaf Wetness         S-LWA-M003       $110
PAR         S-LIA-M003      $220
Silicon Pyranometer         S-LIB-M003      $210
Pulse Input Adapter:
   -Electronic Switch         S-UCC-M006      $75
   -Contact Closure         S-UCD-M006      $75
4-20mA Input Adapter         S-CIA-Cm14         $85
0-5v Input Adapter         S-VIA-Cm14         $85
HOBO Remote Monitoring System has 15 input data channels.
The total smart-sensor cable length is limited to 100 m.
Sensor Mounting Accessories
Smart Sensor Extension Cables limited to 100 m of total cable
length per logger (optional for use individually or combined).
      5 m length           S-EXT-M005	        $25
   10 m length           S-EXT M010	        $30
   25 m length           S-EXT-M025	        $45
Sensor Mounting Accessories (continued)
Weatherproof Connection Housing
   S-EXT-CASE        	       $21
   (required for outside connections)
Half Cross Arm   M-CAB        $45
   (recommended for use with wind sensors)
Solar Radiation Shield   RS3        $59
   (for use with temperature and temp/RH sensors)
Light Sensor Bracket   M-LBB        $29
   (for mounting PAR and solar radiation sensors on masts or
flat vertical surfaces)
Light Sensor Level   M-LLA         $35
   (recommended for installing PAR and solar radiation sensors)
Tripod/Masts and Accessories
2 m Tripod with Mast
   (M-SKB recommended)   M-TPB                          $55
Complete 2 Meter Tripod Kit   M-TPB-KIT                     $190
3 m Tripod with Mast
   (M-SKA recommended)   M-TPA                          $150
Complete 3 m Tripod Kit   M-TPA-KIT                     $275
1.5 m Mast   M-MPB                           $25
3 m Mast   M-MPA        $45
Guy Wire Kit   M-GWA                        $40
1/4 in Stake Kit   M-SKB                           $11
1/2 in Stake Kit   M-SKA                          $29
Grounding Kit   M-GKA                         $45
   (does not provide protection from direct lightning strikes)
Mast Level   M-MLA                          $13
   (recommended for installing masts or tripods)
HOBO Weather Station Logger	  H21-001	      $460
HOBO Micro Station Logger	 H21-002	      $199
HOBO Micro Station Mast Mounting Kit
		  M-MKA	      $20
HOBO Micro Station Grounding Wire
		  CABLE-HWS-G	         $16
   (required for Wind Speed/Direction sensor or tripod mounting)

14 1-800-LOGGERS
 HOBO U30 Remote Monitoring Systems
Ordering Guide
Software (one required)	     HOBOware Pro (Windows®/Mac®)              BHW-PRO-CD        $99
See next page for Sensors and Accessories
HOBO Remote Monitoring Systems
            with GSM Communications GSM Cellular to Internet      U30-GSM  -        -       -S100 - $850
   Sensor Port Options
No sensor port 000
VIA
05
10
S100
102
104
105
202
203
204
205
included
2-channel analog sensor port $89
   Smart Sensor Input Options
5 smart sensor inputs included
10 smart sensor inputs $39
   Battery Option 10 Ah rechargeable battery included
   HOBOlink/T-Mobile Data Service*
10 minute calling (100MB) $699/1yr
20 calls per day (5 MB) $420/1yr
1 call per day (0.5 MB) $240/1yr
   HOBOlink/AT&T Data Service*
10 minute calling (50 MB) $1020/1yr
20 minute calling (20 MB) $828/1yr
20 calls per day (5 MB) $540/1yr
1 call per day (0.5 MB) $300/1yr
See onsetcomp.com for the latest selection of service plans.
*Early termination fees apply. A $200 fee will be assessed for terminating the service plan within 30 days. No refund will be applied for terminating the plan after 30 days.
HOBO Remote Monitoring Systems
            with Wi-Fi Communications** Wi-Fi to Internet **     U30-WIF  -        -       -         - $770
   Sensor Port Options
No sensor port 000
VIA
05
10
S045
S100
001
002
003
included
2-channel analog sensor port $89
   Smart Sensor Input Options
5 smart sensor inputs included
10 smart sensor inputs $39
    Battery Option
4.5 Ah rechargeable battery
10 Ah rechargeable battery
required when using analog
sensor port for sensor power
included
$19
    HOBOlink Data Service
10 minute upload (1 sec log) $240/1yr
10 minute upload (1 min log) $120/1yr
1 hr uploads (5 min log) included
See onsetcomp.com for the latest selection of service plans.
**Pre-N routers are Preliminary and should not be used with U30 Wi-Fi Remote Monitoring Systems.
HOBO Remote Monitoring Systems
     with Ethernet Communications Ethernet to Internet      U30- E T H  -        -       -         - $675
   Sensor Port Options

15
 HOBO U30 Remote Monitoring Systems
Ordering Guide
Smart Sensors
Temperature
	 2-m cable	                          S-TMB-M002	            $95
	 6-m cable	                          S-TMB-M006	            $105
	 17-m cable                           S-TMB-M017	            $120
Temp/RH
	 2-m cable	                          S-THB-M002	           $185
	 8-m cable	                          S-THB-M008	           $195
Wind Speed/Directiion                    S-WCA-M003	             $540
Rain Gauge: (.01 in)                      S-RGA-M002	              $410
Rain Gauge: (0.2 mm)                    S-RGB-M002	            $410
Soil Moisture (ECHO 20)     S-SMA-M005   $139
Soil Moisture (ECHO 10)     S-SMB-M005   $139
Soil Moisture (ECHO 5)     S-SMC-M005   $139
Leaf Wetness     S-LWA-M003   $110
PAR	          	                           S-LIA-M003	           $220
Solar Radiation	                          S-LIB-M003	             $210
Barometric Pressure                      S-BPB-CM50	           $249
Pulse Input Adapter:
   -Electronic Switch                       S-UCC-M006	              $75
   -Contact Closure                         S-UCD-M006	           $75
Sensors that requre Pulse Input Adapter
kWh
  	 Wye config 208/240               T-WNB-3Y-208	            $270
  	 Delta/Wye config  208/240       T-WNB-3D-240           $280
  	 Delta/Wye config  480             T-WNB-3D-480           $295
Veris kWh
	 1-phase, 300 Amp                 T-VER-8051-300          $642
	 3-phase, 800 Amp	     T-VER-8053-800          $849
Pulse Input Adapter	    S-UCC-M006               $75
Sensors that require Analog Sensor Port
Ashcroft Gauge Pressure
	 100 psig	 	    T-ASH-G2-100              $190
	 200 psig		     T-ASH-G2-200              $190
	 500 psig		     T-ASH-G2-500             $190
Differential Air Pressure
	 0.25 in WC	                          T-SET-265-R25             $165
	     1 in WC		     T-SET-265-001            $165
	   2.5 in WC		     T-SET-265-2R5            $165
	     5 in WC		     T-SET-265-005             $165
	    10 in WC		     T-SET-265-010             $165
CO2 /Temp 		     TEL-7001                    $465
CO2 /Temp Port Cable 	    CABLE-2070              $35
kW 	 		     T-VER-8044-100          $815
Duct-Mount Temp/RH	     T-VAI-HMD-40Y           $299
DC Amperage		     T-VER-H970-080          $190
Sensors that require True RMS Adapter
TRMS Module		      S-FS-TRMSA-D             $100
AC Amperage
	 0-5 Amp		      T-MAG-SCT-005           $55
	 0-20 Amp		      T-MAG-SCT-020         $55
        0-50 Amp		      T-MAG-SCT-050           $55
	 0-100 Amp		          T-MAG-SCT-100          $55
	 0-200 Amp		          T-MAG-SCT-200          $55
	 0-600 Amp		        T-MAG-SCT-600            $65
AC Voltage
	 0-150 Volt		      T-MAG-SPT-150          $79
	 0-300 Volt		      T-MAG-SPT-300          $79
	 0-600 Volt		      T-MAG-SPT-600          $79
Tripod/Masts and Accessories
2m Tripod with Mast
 (M-SKB recommended)          M-TPB                        $55